

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000217249 3)))



H230002172493ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383
rom:		
	Account Name	: QUARLES & BRADY LLP
	Account Number	: 12000000067
	Phone	: (239)434-4922
	Fax Number	: (239)213-5452
nter ·	the email address	; for this business entity to be used for future

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN KINGS KITCHEN AND BAR, LLC

		Certificate of Status	0		نت ب	
2	DA	Certified Copy	0	· •		
ő	CORI	Page Count	05		5	
<u>.</u>	HT OF STAT CORPORATI SEE. FLORI	Estimated Charge	\$25.00		PI	
91	100 100 100 100 100				ŝ	
NIIC	PARTE SION UP L AHA				ری ا	
2023	AND A	······································				

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H230002172493

RECEIVED

JUN 1 7 2023

202

Gromblet

0\$/15/2023 15:04	4 2394344999	QUARLES & 1	BRADY	PAGE 02/05
·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	··· ·	·H23000217	2492
	1	COVER LETTÉR	•	
TO: Registratio				
Division of	Corporations			
Kings F	Litchen And Bar, LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of I	imited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles	of Amondment and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matt	er to the following:		
	Kevin Schoensee			
	····	Name of Person	<u> </u>	
	Kings Kitchen And Bar,	LLC		
		Finn/Company	- <u> </u>	
	2150 West First Street, S	uite 4A		
	······································	Address	······	
	Fort Myers, FL 33901			
		City/State and Zip Code		
	E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report n	outication)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please			
Pamela Lundborg		239 434-4959		
Name	of Person	at () Area Code Dayt	ime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mall 4.3 1				
<u>Mailing Addre</u> Registration		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration S	ection	
Division of (Corporations	Division of Co	prorations	
P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,		The Centre of 2415 N. Mont	Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810	
		Tallahassec, F		

1+23000 2172 493

	H23000217249
ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT
	ORGANIZATION
	DF
	<i>/</i>
Kings Kitchen And Bar, LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp. (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liebility Company)
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 09/30/2019
lorida document number L19000245111	were filed on <u>construction</u> and assigned
his emendment is submitted to amend the following:	
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	<u>ility company here</u> :
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lizbi.	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	
tter new mailing address, if applicable:	P.O. Box 1646
lailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Fort Myers, FL 33902
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a	ddress on our records, enter the name of the new registered
ent and/or the new registered office address here:	autos on our records, enter the name of the new registered
	20
Name of Now Registered Agents Kevin Schoense	

Name of New Registered Agent:	Kevin Schoensee		ين پي	
New Registered Office Address:	2230 First Street Apt 215		II NI	
	Enter Florida straet address		- 0 -	
	Fort Myers, FL	, Florida 33901	РH	
	Clty		Code N	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:		ယ	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Kevin Schoensee

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

H23000217 2493

65/16/2023 15:04 2394344999

PAGE 04/05

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR =	Authorized	Member
--------	------------	--------

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Kevin Schoensee	2230 First Street	
		Api 215	🖸 Remove
		Fort Myers, FL 33901	
	·····	<u></u>	🖾 Add
			Remove
			Change
			DAdd
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			🗅 Add
			CRemove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			Change
			CAdd
			CRemove
			Change

H230002172493

11

......

	g any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets (finance)
famondi	g any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, (f necessary.)
menun	g any other information, enter changed at
	(Attach additional sheets (final
	() () () () () () () () () () () () () (
<u> </u>	
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
	·

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

June 14	2023	
	Kevin Schoensee	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
Kevin Schoensee		
	Typed ce printed name of signice	

Hz30002172493